LOWER MAKEFIELD TOWNSHIP
PARK & REC DEPARTMENT

DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/SPONSORS RECEIPTS

Past 5 Years (2017-2021)

Date: Payee:

6/16/2021 Pennsbury Gems
7/2/2021 Gershman
7/2/2021 R Fudik
7/2/2021 B Weed
7/7/2021 ShopRite
7/14/2021 Capital Health
8/13/2021 Big Oak Citgo
8/27/2021 Shady Brook Farm
9/7/2021 Dance Arts of Yardley
2021 Various

2020 Various
2/11/2020 George J/Mary V Echbold

9/19/2019 Carluccis Grill
3/27/2019 McCaaffreys
3/27/2019 Penn Comm Bank
5/6/2019 ) Kenwood, DDS
7/2/2019 Shady Brook Farm
2019 Various
8/13/2019 LM Community Foundation
11/5/2019 LM Community Foundation
1/31/2019 Susan M Meo
5/10/2019 Hope Kadesh
2/1/2019 Dance Arts of Yardley
2/7/2019 Shoprite
2/25/2019 Orsiu
12/31/2019 HCR ManorCare
2019 Various
6/13/2019 Washington
10/25/2019 Inspire
12/31/2019 HCR Manorcare
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Notes:

Donation -Memorial Bench Program
Donation -Memorial Bench Program
Donation -Memorial Bench Program
Donation -Memorial Bench Program
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Vendors

Donation Box @ GOR
Garden of Reflection

Donations to Park & Recreation

Ad - Program Guide

Ad - Program Guide

Ad - Program Guide

Ad - Program Guide

Donation Box @ GOR Park

Garden of Reflection

Garden of Reflection

Donation -Memorial Bench Program
Donation -Memorial Bench Program
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Vendors

2019 Veterans Day Parade

2019 Veterans Day Parade

2019 Veterans Day Parade

P&R Garden of Veterans Tennis Memorial LMT Veterans Dog
Program Reflection Memorial Courts Bench Community Day Day Park
Guide Ad Park Park Repairs Program Event Parade Event
Check $1,117.00
Check $1,117.00
Check $1,117.00
Check $1,117.00
Check $1,000.00
Check $1,000.00
Check $1,000.00
Check $1,000.00
Check $250.00
-hecks/Cash $1,350.00
CASH $23.00
Check $25.00
Check $250.00
Check $900.00
Check $300.00
Check $600.00
Check $300.00
CASH $262.00
Check $20,000.00
Check $20,000.00
Check $4,468.00
Check $1,000.00
Check $1,000.00
Check $1,000.00
Check $1,000.00
Check $2,500.00
*hecks/Cash $1,400.00
Check $25.00
Check $100.00
Check $2,500.00



2018 Various Donors
9/4/2018 Donna McCormick Miller
12/21/2018 Maureen P McTague
1/16/2018 Anonymous
10/25/2018 Martha Washington Garden Club
6/26/2018 S Leichter
6/26/2018 S Leichter
7/9/2018 LMT Seniors
8/1/2018 M Washington Garden
9/20/2018 L Guth
6/26/2018 Carr & Duff
6/22/2018 Sykes Entertainment
7/24/2018 Shady Brook Farrm
8/9/2018 Capital Health System
8/14/2018 Berkshire Bank
8/14/2018 Traffic Planning
8/24/2018 Remington
8/28/2018 Shoprite
9/25/2018 Trinity Health
2018 Various
4/23/2018 Capital Health System
2018 Various

2017 Various Donors
3/8/2017 Veterans Square Foundation
7/17/2017 Toll Brothers, Inc.
9/5/2017 Boucher & James Engineering
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Donation Box @ GOR Park

Comm Day Dunk Tank Raised
Garden of Reflection

Veterans Square

Veterans Square

Donation -Memorial Bench Program
Donation -Memorial Bench Program
Donation -2 Memorial Bench Program
Donation -Memorial Bench Program
Donation -Memorial Bench Program
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Sponsor
Community Day Vendors

Dog Park Opening Day Event Sponsor
Dog Park Event Vendors

Donation Box @ GOR Park
Veterans Monument Park
Donation -Tennis Court Repairs
Community Day Sponsor

CASH
CASH
Check
CASH
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

CASH
Check
Check
Check

$614.00

$109.00

$100.00
$35.00
$800.00

$975.00
$2,600.00

$40,000.00

$1,117.00
$1,117.00
$2,234.00
$1,117.00
$1,117.00

$1,500.00

$250.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00

$950.00



