2/1/2019 Dance Arts of Yardley 2/7/2019 Shoprite 2/25/2019 Orsiu 12/31/2019 HCR ManorCare 2019 Various 6/13/2019 Washington 10/25/2019 Inspire 12/31/2019 HCR Manorcare	9/19/2019 Carluccis Grill 3/27/2019 McCaaffreys 3/27/2019 Penn Comm Bank 5/6/2019 J Kenwood, DDS 7/2/2019 Shady Brook Farm 2019 Various 8/13/2019 LM Community Foundation 11/5/2019 LM Community Foundation 1/31/2019 Susan M Meo 5/10/2019 Hope Kadesh	6/16/2021 Pennsbury Gems 7/2/2021 Gershman 7/2/2021 R Fudik 7/2/2021 B Weed 7/7/2021 ShopRite 7/14/2021 Capital Health 8/13/2021 Big Oak Citgo 8/27/2021 Shady Brook Farm 9/7/2021 Dance Arts of Yardley 2021 Various 2/11/2020 George J/Mary V Echbold	Date: Payee:
Community Day Sponsor Community Day Sponsor Community Day Sponsor Community Day Sponsor Community Day Vendors 2019 Veterans Day Parade 2019 Veterans Day Parade 2019 Veterans Day Parade	Donations to Park & Recreation Ad - Program Guide Donation Box @ GOR Park Garden of Reflection Garden of Reflection Donation - Memorial Bench Program Donation - Memorial Bench Program	Donation -Memorial Bench Program Donation -Memorial Bench Program Donation -Memorial Bench Program Donation -Memorial Bench Program Community Day Sponsor	Notes:
Check Check Check Check Check Check Check Check Check	Check	Check	
3	\$250.00 \$900.00 \$300.00 \$600.00 \$300.00		P & R Program Guide Ad
	\$262.00 \$20,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$23.00 \$25.00	Garden of Reflection Park
			Veterans Memorial Park
			Tennis Courts Repairs
	\$4,468.00 \$1,000.00	\$1,117.00 \$1,117.00 \$1,117.00 \$1,117.00	Memorial Bench Program
\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$1,400.00			LMT Community Day Event
\$25.00 \$100.00 \$2,500.00			Veterans Day Parade
			Dog Park Event

2017: 2017 Various Donors 3/8/2017 Veterans Square Foundation 7/17/2017 Toll Brothers, Inc. 9/5/2017 Boucher & James Engineering	2018: 2018 Various Donors 2018 Various Donors 2018 Various Donors 2018 Various Donors 3/4/2018 Donna McCormick Miller 12/21/2018 Maureen P McTague 1/16/2018 Anonymous 6/26/2018 S Leichter 6/26/2018 S Leichter 7/9/2018 LMT Seniors 8/1/2018 M Washington Garden Club Veterans Square 6/26/2018 S Leichter 7/9/2018 LMT Seniors 8/1/2018 M Washington Garden 6/26/2018 Carr & Duff 6/26/2018 Sykes Entertainment 7/24/2018 Shady Brook Farrm 8/9/2018 Capital Health System 8/24/2018 Remington 8/28/2018 Shoprite 9/25/2018 Trinity Health 2018 Various Donation -Memo Donation -Memo Community Day Community Day
Donation Box @ GOR Park Veterans Monument Park Donation -Tennis Court Repairs Community Day Sponsor	Donation Box @ GOR Park Comm Day Dunk Tank Raised Garden of Reflection Veterans Square b Veterans Square Donation -Memorial Bench Program Community Day Sponsor
CASH Check Check Check	CASH CASH Check CASH Check
\$975.00 \$2,600.00 \$40,000.00	\$614.00 \$109.00 \$100.00 \$35.00 \$800.00
00.00 \$1,500.00	\$1,117.00 \$1,117.00 \$1,117.00 \$1,117.00 \$1,117.00
Ō	\$250.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$950.00
	\$200.00 \$650.00